ᜢ ᜽ ᜣ ᜧ ᜫ GB/T14048.5
Safety Considerations
•	Observe all ‘Safety Considerations’ for safe and proper operation to avoid hazards.
•	 ᜸ symbol indicates caution due to special circumstances in which hazards may occur.
᜸ Warning  Failure to follow instructions may result in serious injury or death.
01.	Fail-safe device must be installed when using the unit with machinery that
may cause serious injury or substantial economic loss. (e.g. nuclear power
control, medical equipment, ships, vehicles, railways, aircraft, combustion

Left 60º - Right  90º Left 45º - Right  45º
Actuation angle
Ordering Information
This is only for reference.  For selecting the specified model, follow the Autonics website.
Model is based on control unit+block combination. Control units or blocks are sold separately. In case of block, refer to control switch accessories.
Model
Contact block LED block
A contact B contact AC/DC voltage AC voltage
S3SF-S1□A(M) 1 -
- -
S3SF-S1□2A(M) 2 -
S3SF-S1□B(M) - 1
S3SF-S1□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S1□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S3□A(M) 1 -
- -
S3SF-S3□2A(M) 2 -
S3SF-S3□B(M) - 1
S3SF-S3□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S3□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S5K□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S5K□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S5K□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S7K□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S7K□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S7K□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SAK□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SAK□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SAK□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SCK□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SCK□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SCK□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S5□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S5□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S5□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S7□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S7□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S7□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SA□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SA□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SA□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SC□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SC□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SC□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S2□A(M) 1 -
- -
S3SF-S2□2A(M) 2 -
S3SF-S2□B(M) - 1
S3SF-S2□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S2□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S4□A(M) 1 -
- -
S3SF-S4□2A(M) 2 -
S3SF-S4□B(M) - 1
S3SF-S4□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S4□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S6K□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S6K□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S6K□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S8K□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S8K□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S8K□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SBK□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SBK□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SBK□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-SDK□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-SDK□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-SDK□AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S6□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S6□2B(M) - 2
S3SF-S6□2AB(M) 1 1
S3SF-S8□2A(M) 2 -
- -S3SF-S8□2B(M) - 2